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Di d Prod ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $250,661 71
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $98,237 47
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $69,302 16
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $69,204 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $64,829 34
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $64,378 17
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $55,272 13
Plati P ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $48,885 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $44,536 18
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $40,116 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $40,019 5
Amerilife $37,601 38
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $32,268 12
Gold Prod ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $27,816 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $25,427 11
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $24,914 17
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $23,160 5
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $21,791 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $19,392 5
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $18,768 9
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $17,832 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $16,538 1
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $15,552 6
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $15,263 4
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $14,584 6
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $14,051 5
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $13,978 8
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $12,910 4
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $12,875 8
Edwards, Jackson IV Edwards Insurance Agency $12,828 3
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $12,827 6
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $11,832 3
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $11,664 3
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $11,339 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $11,268 2
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $10,379 3
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Peltz, Arnold Peltz Insurance Agency $9,920 2
Deceglia, Lorna K. Deceglia Insurance Agency $9,756 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $9,478 2
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $9,228 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $9,001 4
James M. Gray, Inc. $8,962 2
Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,808 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,708 7
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $8,556 3
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $8,244 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $8,040 2
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $7,776 1
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $7,692 3
McGregor, lyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $7,332 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $7,259 2
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $6,744 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $6,733 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,648 2
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $6,635 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $6,553 5
Schroader, Darry B. Schroader Insurance Agency $6,516 4
Keil, Russell Keil Insurance Agency $6,144 2
Semryck, Steven I. Semryck Insurance Agency $6,128 1
Moss, Nina R. Moss Insurance Agency $6,072 2
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $6,035 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $5,779 2
Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $5,650 1
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Burke, April L.
Holmquist, James A.

Safe Path Benefits, Inc.

Cancio, Maria

Gruenwald, Abraham I.

World Wide Coverage Corp.
Martinez, Bett L.

Jetter, Art

Webster, Larry L.

Waxman, Andrew B.

Moraski, Matthew B.

Katlin, Andrew

Reardon, John J.

Forhman, Elaine T.

GMP Retirement Strategies, Inc.
Wildgoose-Carroll, Jevanka J.
Clark, Thomas A.

Cherry & Associates
Geoghegan, John R.

Stamper, John W.

Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc.

Catron, Edward A.
Carran, John S.
Maisonet, Joseph

Weir, Maurice L.
Ahmed, Nur N.
Jacobson, Sandy A.
Esch, Jagger W.

Ulayyet, Fred M.
Bledsoe, Forrest L.
Jaffe, Robert

Scott, Jerry

Bahlkow, Valerie J.

Best Choice Agency, Inc.
Centurion Agency, Ltd.
Palmieri & Associates, LLC
Hirsch, Susan J.
Carreras, Thomas B.
Sklar, Susan T.

Spak, Robert I.
Thurmond, Stephen
Shaw, Tim

Roper, Charles W.
AMAC Senior Resources Network
Krantz, Brian

Cleveland, Keith E.

Burke Insurance Agency
Holmquist Insurance Agency

Cancio Insurance Agency
Gruenwald Insurance Agency

Martinez Insurance Agency
Art Jetter & Company, Inc.

Webster & Associates, Ltd.
Waxman Insurance Agency
Moraski Insurance Agency

Katlin Insurance Agency

Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc.

R & E Marketing Assoc., Inc.

Wildgoose-Carroll Insurance Agency
Clark Insurance Agency

Geoghegan Insurance Agency
Choice Plus Benefits

Catron Insurance Agency
Carran Insurance Agency
Maisonet Insurance Agency
Weir Insurance Agency
Ahmed Insurance Agency
Jacobson Insurance Agency
Esch Insurance Agency
Ulayyet Insurance Agency
Chamber Health Plans, Inc.
Jaffe Insurance Agency
Scott Insurance Agency
Bahlkow Insurance Agency

Hirsch Insurance Agency
Carreras Insurance Agency
Sklar Insurance Agency
Spak Insurance Agency
Thurmond Insurance Agency
Shaw Insurance Agency
Roper Insurance Agency

Krantz Insurance Agency
Cleveland Insurance Agency

$4,920
$4,860
$4,788
$4,740
$4,740
$4,735
$4,547
$4,368
$4,316
$4,116
$4,092
$4,031
$3,840
$3,791
$3,756
$3,744
$3,732
$3,708
$3,696
$3,647
$3,612
$3,600
$3,482
$3,468
$3,468
$3,448
$3,371
$3,191
$3,191
$3,120
$3,108
$3,084
$3,072
$3,072
$3,024
$2,927
$2,907
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,784
$2,759
$2,688
$2,688
$2,536
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $27,816 Gilbert, Brian $22,656

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Kempler, Gary S. $16,920 Ripoll, Glenn A. $15,972
Schwartz, Scott J. $16,538 Stevens, Ray $15,839
Sachs, Kerry $16,415 Stevens, Jason $15,456

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Gratzon, Peter $14,136 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $13,390
Mangini, Rosemary $14,016 Lucas, Richard $11,796
Rapini, Duane M. $13,895 Cortes, Julio C. $10,908
Ahlbum, Jon $13,893 Abbatiello, Vincent $10,332
Ahlbum, Tim $13,536

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Deceglia, Lorna K. $9,756 Gewanter, Kenneth $6,396
Malooley, Michele A. $9,600 Hatton, Catherine E. $6,364
Mangini, Nicholas L. $8,904 Gorden, Renee G. $6,324
Mankamyer, Mary $8,027 Gordon, Aaron $6,324
Purificato, Anthony E. $7,896 Lovelace, Susan $6,324
Gordon, lan $7,848 Payant, Thomas A. $6,252
Montgomery, James E. $7,788 Semryck, Steven I. $6,128
Richard, Paul $7,776 Klein, Russell $6,048
Smith, Robert J. $7,776 Cholak, Paul M. $6,035
Rosati, Lisa $7,620 Simon, Julie $5,844
Page, Vincent $7,606 Spink, Chad D. $5,806
Aarons, Neill $7,584 Rush, Francine $5,736
Blake, Karla $7,404 Ehrlich, Carl F. $5,650
Laughlin, James A. $7,332 Diehl, James $5,616
Verrier, Scott R. $7,296 Edwards, Jackson IV $5,496
Claassen, Matthew J. $7,234 Keil, Russell $5,376
Delia, Brian $7,200 Longo, Wendy L. $5,280
Savage, Gina $7,043 Posner, Alan S. $5,220
Malvezzi, Clint S. $6,924 Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $5,196
Peltz, Arnold $6,872 Kingsley, Beverly J. $5,099
Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,504 Chard, Dani L. $5,016
Chapman, Frederic W. $6,492 Butts, David J. $5,004

Ottovegio, Xiomara $6,431
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McCandless, Joseph $4,968 Heck, Douglas S. $3,600
Balogh, Christian J. $4,779 Gold, Matthew $3,564
Fertig, Robert G. $4,768 Kornbluh, Gary N. $3,564
Gruenwald, Abraham 1. $4,740 Langholtz, Eric $3,564
Maisto, Stephen $4,608 Wacks, Edward A. $3,564
Saylor, Dexter R. $4,548 Dillow, David S. $3,563
Martinez, Bett L. $4,547 Kelsey, Steven D. $3,563
Haug, John H. $4,536 Suttles, Dony M. $3,552
Holmquist, James A. $4,476 Rubin, Edward B. $3,482
Becker, Gary S. $4,451 Christopher, Jeffrey R. $3,480
Freund, Serge $4,356 Cortes, Viviana J. $3,480
Haft, Gary S. $4,344 Castellanos, Christopher $3,468
Jennings, Christopher G. $4,344 Brown, Matthew $3,420
Anthony, Anne M. $4,316 Cordle, Trudy C. $3,420
Patterson, Adam D. $4,308 Galkin, Barry A. $3,384
Holzman, Robert $4,307 Genduso, Michael J. $3,372
Schneck, Herbert T. $4,272 Mairano, Alexander E. $3,360
Dash, Terri D. $4,260 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,359
Weiss, Marc H. $4,159 Hooker, Thad N. $3,300
Waxman, Andrew B. $4,116 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,276
Daenzer, Christopher $4,092 Michaelson, Robert P. $3,276
Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $4,080 Pearce, Douglas E. $3,276
Glickman, Abraham $4,031 Dixon, John F. $3,240
Lemar, Mike $4,031 Gintel, Jay R. $3,240
Maijor, Victoria A. $4,031 Hollinger, Cynthia A. $3,228
McGregor, lyan L. $3,960 Haass, David $3,191
Cancio, Maria $3,948 Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,191
Goldstein, Lawrence $3,900 Boscardin, Daniel L. $3,156
Flynn, Jennifer $3,888 Bullard, Janet C. $3,120
Hoover, William C. $3,888 Charley, Todd A. $3,108
Taylor, Bruce $3,882 Jaffe, Robert $3,108
Mahr, William M. $3,840 Valdes, Jorge A. $3,108
Forhman, Elaine T. $3,791 Bresnahan, Joseph M. $3,084
Allan, Bret M. $3,770 Richardson, James C. $3,084
Preacher, George H. $3,756 Gagliardi, Rosemarie $3,072
Shulleeta, Jean D. $3,754 Gordon, Ella $3,072
Wildgoose-Carroll, Jevanka J. $3,744 Kosefsky, Linda S. $3,072
Cherry, Pamela K. $3,708 Wilson, Marion E. $3,072
Geoghegan, John R. $3,696 Montreuil, James $3,056
Stamper, John W. $3,647 Menichino, David R. $3,048
Rashkin, James A. $3,612 Coughlin, Thomas J. $3,024
Stern, Mindy S. $3,024 Spak, Robert I. $2,844
Sanders, Barbara L. $3,012 Spizzuco, Samuel $2,844
Dega, Brigett L. $2,952 Strulowitz, Larry $2,844
Pettey-Schroeder, Billie C. $2,928 Terminiello, Christine $2,844
Jacobson, Sandy $2,927 Thurmond, Stephen $2,844
Palmieri, Nicholas P. $2,927 Greenstein, Bruce $2,784
Zum Tobel, Marc $2,927 Murphy, Ryan M. $2,784
Hagenston, Gregory A. $2,904 Eastwood, Yvonne D. $2,760
Palmer, Casey V. $2,903 Quinn, Glenn D. $2,760
Cafone, Louis $2,868 Roper, Charles W. $2,759
Stark, Richard N. $2,856 Fan, Susan $2,736
Manno, Michael $2,846 Ahmed, Nur N. $2,688
Altner, Robert M. $2,844 Krantz, Brian $2,688
Amrom, Michele $2,844 Lagrange, George W. $2,688
Colpitts, Walter W. $2,844 Morana, Marie $2,688
Jaramillo De Graham, Ana $2,844 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,650
Kahn, Peter S. $2,844 Graham, Christopher C. $2,618

Sklar, Susan T. $2,844 Cleveland, Keith E. $2,536



